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FE ASSISI (0601073C)
CAPO D'ACQUA DI ASSISI - 02-02-2006 - 05-02-2006

Torneo FE ASSISI 0601073C

Luogo CAPO D'ACQUA DI ASSISI  [Perugia - Umbria]
Periodo 02-02-2006 - 05-02-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h/40 ms +  30' QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - AF SANCHIRICO GIUSEPPE

Partecipanti 27

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 2N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA ABR PE 1691 0 0 1976 M 120492

18 NC Bagnoli Luca             ITA UMB PG 1461 0 0 1975 M 124218

7 2N Barluzzi Luciano         ITA UMB PG 1568 0 0 1992 M 118150

14 3N Bassini Massimo          ITA UMB PG 1503 0 0 1970 M 122430

21 3N Buoncristiani Luca       ITA UMB PG 1494 0 0 1970 M 125512

13 3N Camelia Matteo           ITA UMB PG 1584 0 0 1990 M 122362

11 3N Capossela Fabio          ITA UMB PG 1551 0 0 1961 M 122349

27 NC Cavallucci Paolo         ITA UMB PG 1413 0 0 1958 M 128220

8 NC Cesarini Francesco       ITA UMB PG 1437 0 0 1992 M 118351

24 NC Cuppone Damiano          ITA UMB PG 1470 0 0 1991 M 127426

6 2N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1614 0 0 1988 M 117685

22 1N Herbert Michael          ITA UMB PG 0 0 1961 M 125513

23 NC Lestini Daniel           ITA UMB PG 1455 0 0 1994 M 127177

2 3N Marcugini Stefano        ITA UMB PG 1563 0 0 1965 M 103886

26 NC Marella Simone           ITA UMB PG 1434 0 0 1982 M 128219

5 3N Marsili Riccardo         ITA UMB PG 1554 0 0 1995 M 116923

19 1N Minelli Francesco        ITA UMB PG 0 0 1988 M 124228

3 2N Partipilo Vito           ITA PUG BA 1571 0 0 1965 M 107151

1 NC Pelin Puiu Claudiu RO 1494 0 0 M

17 NC Rachita Claudiu          TOS AR 1479 0 0 1969 M 123766

16 3N Rachita Maricel ITA TOS AR 1506 0 0 1966 F 123763

15 3N Rivi Mauro               ITA TOS AR 1518 0 0 1957 M 123762

25 1N Seravelli Paolo          ITA UMB PG 0 0 1950 M 128218

20 NC Serpolla Cosimo          ITA UMB PG 1449 0 0 1993 M 125353

9 3N Soriente Matteo          ITA UMB PG 1521 0 0 1992 M 118352

4 3N Vitali Roberto           ITA UMB PG 1580 0 0 1969 M 116013

12 2N Zenatto Giuliano         ITA TOS SI 1594 0 0 1947 M 122359
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 2N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1976 M 120492

18 NC Bagnoli Luca             ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1975 M 124218

7 2N Barluzzi Luciano         ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1992 M 118150

14 3N Bassini Massimo          ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1970 M 122430

21 3N Buoncristiani Luca       ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1970 M 125512

13 3N Camelia Matteo           ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1990 M 122362

11 3N Capossela Fabio          ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 122349

27 NC Cavallucci Paolo         ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1958 M 128220

8 NC Cesarini Francesco       ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1992 M 118351

24 NC Cuppone Damiano          ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1991 M 127426

6 2N Faini Marco              ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1988 M 117685

23 NC Lestini Daniel           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1994 M 127177

2 3N Marcugini Stefano        ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1965 M 103886

26 NC Marella Simone           ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1982 M 128219

5 3N Marsili Riccardo         ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1995 M 116923

3 2N Partipilo Vito           ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1965 M 107151

1 NC Pelin Puiu Claudiu 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 M

17 NC Rachita Claudiu          1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1969 M 123766

16 3N Rachita Maricel ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1966 F 123763

15 3N Rivi Mauro               ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1957 M 123762

20 NC Serpolla Cosimo          ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1993 M 125353

9 3N Soriente Matteo          ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1992 M 118352

4 3N Vitali Roberto           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1969 M 116013

12 2N Zenatto Giuliano         ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1947 M 122359
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